Provident Fund

Global Share Purchase Plan

TCS on GSPP

Income Tax

9,405.00

3,000.00

600.00

24,894.00

37,620.00

12,000.00

2,400.00

96,703.00

Total Earnings 2,03,788.00  8,04,102.00 Total Deductions 37,899.00 1,48,723.00

Net Pay :     Rs. 1,65,889.00

In Words    Rupees One Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Nine Only.

Atten Day Arr Paid Days Days in Month LOP Days OT Hours Night Shift Days Comp Off Days

0.0  0.0  31.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0